Hatches - deck (2).
Hatches - engine, hydraulic
Instrument panel - custom.

Kiekhaefer trim indicator & toggle switches for

outdrive trim tabs.

Lights - international navigation.
Propellers - stainless steel.
Power steering.
Race tie bar - stainless steel.
Race seats.

Sea strainers - race type, s/s.
Speedometers - Conner.
Throttles - custom shift.
Trim tabs - Kiekhaefer.
Upholstery - custom striping.
Vee berth - forward.

Water system - pressurized, 2 sinks (35 gallons).

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Air conditioning - 10,000 BTU
Anti-corrosion MerCathode system
Battery charger and shore power panel
Bimini top

Carpet - cockpit, snap-in

Cockpit cover

Delivery prep - domestic

Delivery prep - export

Depth finder - digital

Exhaust system - Silent Choice (365’s only)
Inverter - Hart Interface, 2000 watt
Loran

Microwave

Muffler

Propellers - spare, mounted
Propeller mounts (2)

Radar arch

Radio - VHF with ICOM antenna
Refrigerator - AC/DC

Sea bar

Searchlight - ACR remote

Shipping cover

Shipping cradle

Shower - transom

Shrink wrap

Stereo - AM/FM cassette, 6 Kenwood speakers

Stereo - AM/FM, C/D player, 6 Kenwood speakers

Striping, hull and deck - custom

Swim ladder - stainless steel

Television - 10", AC/DC w/ remote control
Two tone hull and deck colors

Video player

P.O0.R. - price on request
Prices F.0.B. N. Miami Beach, FL.

4,000.00
750.00
1,100.00
1,650.00
895.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,250.00
3,100.00
1,995.00
P.O.R.
750.00
P.O.R.
P.O.R.
@395.00
6,500.00
1,500.00
975.00
995.00

@1,495.00

1,800.00
P.O.R.
595.00
500.00

1,950.00

2,450.00
P.O.R.
850.00
650.00
500.00
525.00

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice.



