Hatches - deck (2). Hatches - engine, hydraulic Instrument panel - custom. Kiekhaefer trim indicator & toggle switches for outdrive trim tabs. Lights - international navigation. Propellers - stainless steel. Power steering. Race tie bar - stainless steel. Race seats. Sea strainers - race type, s/s. Speedometers - Conner. Throttles - custom shift. Trim tabs - Kiekhaefer. Upholstery - custom striping. Vee berth - forward. Water system - pressurized, 2 sinks (35 gallons).

## OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Air conditioning - 10,000 BTU	4,000.00
Anti-corrosion MerCathode system	750.00
Battery charger and shore power panel	1,100.00
Bimini top	1,650.00
Carpet - cockpit, snap-in	895.00
Cockpit cover	1,000.00
Delivery prep - domestic	1,000.00
Delivery prep - export	2,000.00
Depth finder - digital	1,250.00
Exhaust system - Silent Choice (365's only)	3,100.00
Inverter - Hart Interface, 2000 watt	1,995.00
Loran	P.O.R.
Microwave	750.00
Muffler	P.O.R.
Propellers - spare, mounted	P.O.R.
Propeller mounts (2)	@395.00
Radar arch	6,500.00
Radio - VHF with ICOM antenna	1,500.00
Refrigerator - AC/DC	975.00
Sea bar	995.00
Searchlight - ACR remote	@1,495.00
Shipping cover	1,800.00
Shipping cradle	P.O.R.
Shower - transom	595.00
Shrink wrap	500.00
Stereo - AM/FM cassette, 6 Kenwood speakers	1,950.00
Stereo - AM/FM, C/D player, 6 Kenwood speakers	2,450.00
Striping, hull and deck - custom	P.O.R.
Swim ladder - stainless steel	850.00
Television - 10", AC/DC w/ remote control	650.00
Two tone hull and deck colors	500.00
Video player	525.00

P.O.R. - price on request Prices F.O.B. N. Miami Beach, FL. Prices and specifications subject to change without notice.